



	
	

	
	

	File:La contessa di Colle Erboso - dramma giocoso per musica da rappresentarsi in Firenze nell' I.E.R. Teatro degl'Infuocati posto in Via del Cocomero nell'autunno dell'anno 1815 (IA lacontessadicoll406fopp).pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	Metadata

[image: File:La contessa di Colle Erboso - dramma giocoso per musica da rappresentarsi in Firenze nell' I.E.R. Teatro degl'Infuocati posto in Via del Cocomero nell'autunno dell'anno 1815 (IA lacontessadicoll406fopp).pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 394 × 600 pixels. Other resolutions: 158 × 240 pixels | 550 × 837 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (550 × 837 pixels, file size: 4.01 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 50 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary[edit]



	La contessa di Colle Erboso : dramma giocoso per musica da rappresentarsi in Firenze nell' I.E.R. Teatro degl'Infuocati posto in Via del Cocomero nell'autunno dell'anno 1815
  ([image: Wikidata search (Cirrus search)] [image: Wikidata query (SPARQL)]  [image: Create new Wikidata item based on this file])
	Author	

	Foppa, Giuseppe, 1760-1845, librettist
	Libretto for (work): Generali, Pietro, 1773-1832. Contessa di Colle Erboso



	Title	

La contessa di Colle Erboso : dramma giocoso per musica da rappresentarsi in Firenze nell' I.E.R. Teatro degl'Infuocati posto in Via del Cocomero nell'autunno dell'anno 1815

	Description	

	Libretto by Foppa.--Grove Music Online, "Generali, Pietro: Works."
	Also known as Un pazzo ne fa cento, La contessa di Colle Ombroso, Tutti matti, and La finta contessa.--Grove Music Online, "Generali, Pietro: Works."
	"La musica è del celebre sig. maestro Generali."--Page [2]
	Device of the Accademia degli Infuocati on title page
	Pages 13-14 omitted in paging
	UNC Italian Opera Libretto Collection



Subjects: Operas

	Language	
Italian
	Publication date	
1815publication_date QS:P577,+1815-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	Current location	

IA Collections: uncmus; unclibraries; americana

	Accession number	

lacontessadicoll406fopp

	Notes	
No copyright page found. No table-of-contents pages found. Some text is obscured by the binding.
	Authority file	
 OCLC: 1047510203
	Source	
	Internet Archive identifier: lacontessadicoll406fopp
	https://archive.org/download/lacontessadicoll406fopp/lacontessadicoll406fopp.pdf






Licensing[edit]

	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	[image: Public domain]
	This work is in the public domain in the United States because it was published (or registered with the U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.



[image: ] Public domain works must be out of copyright in both the United States and in the source country of the work in order to be hosted on the Commons. If the work is not a U.S. work, the file must have an additional copyright tag indicating the copyright status in the source country.
Note: This tag should not be used for sound recordings.PD-1923Public domain in the United States//commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:La_contessa_di_Colle_Erboso_-_dramma_giocoso_per_musica_da_rappresentarsi_in_Firenze_nell%27_I.E.R._Teatro_degl%27Infuocati_posto_in_Via_del_Cocomero_nell%27autunno_dell%27anno_1815_(IA_lacontessadicoll406fopp).pdf










File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	06:01, 27 October 2020	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 06:01, 27 October 2020]	550 × 837, 50 pages (4.01 MB)	Fæ (talk | contribs)	University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill lacontessadicoll406fopp (User talk:Fæ/IA books#Fork22) (batch 1000-1924 #14646)





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


The following page uses this file:

	File:La contessa di Colle Erboso - dramma giocoso per musica da rappresentarsi in Firenze nell' I.E.R. Teatro degl'Infuocati posto in Via del Cocomero nell'autunno dell'anno 1815 (IA lacontessadicoll406fopp).pdf




Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Short title	La contessa di Colle Erboso : dramma giocoso per musica da rappresentarsi in Firenze nell' I.E.R. Teatro degl'Infuocati posto in Via del Cocomero nell'autunno dell'anno 1815
	Author	Foppa, Giuseppe, 1760-1845, librettist
	Keywords	http://archive.org/details/lacontessadicoll406fopp
	Software used	Digitized by the Internet Archive
	Conversion program	Recoded by LuraDocument PDF v2.65
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		264 x 402 pts
	258 x 400 pts
	271 x 420 pts
	263 x 412 pts
	262 x 408 pts
	242 x 391 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.5



[image: ]

Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts












Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:La_contessa_di_Colle_Erboso_-_dramma_giocoso_per_musica_da_rappresentarsi_in_Firenze_nell%27_I.E.R._Teatro_degl%27Infuocati_posto_in_Via_del_Cocomero_nell%27autunno_dell%27anno_1815_(IA_lacontessadicoll406fopp).pdf&oldid=542601510"


		Categories: 	Scans from the University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
	1815 opera libretti
	Operas at Teatro Cocomero
	Operas by Pietro Generali


Hidden categories: 	Scans from the Internet Archive
	Scans from the Internet Archive/unverified
	Books without Wikidata item
	PD US expired
	Books uploaded by Fæ




	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			English
	Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			View
	Edit
	History


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigate
	

	
		
			Main page
	Welcome
	Community portal
	Village pump
	Help center


		
	



	

	
		Participate
	

	
		
			Upload file
	Recent changes
	Latest files
	Random file
	Contact us


		
	




	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Cite this page
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code
	Concept URI


		
	




	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Download as PDF
	Printable version


		
	



	







		 This page was last edited on 15 March 2021, at 08:17.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



		Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		[image: Wikimedia Foundation]
	[image: Powered by MediaWiki]






